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17. CGC Oelde

HERREN-EINZEL

. Walther Raffler

. Peter Tabor

. Uwe Witt

. Wilfried Althaus

. Volker Neumann

. Andreas Heuft

. Jirgen Kraft

. Ginther Posenau

. Dirk Weber

. Johannes VoRschulte
. Andreas Grzeski

. Holger Salhofer

. Bernd Rothe

. Christian Seydaack
. Michael Spehr

. Willi Hiegemann

. Thomas Rothermund
. Torsten Stein

. Peter Doich

. Jorgen Beirots

. Klaus Engel

. Heinz Spiekermann
. Thomas Beckmann
. Tobias Brandt

. Dieter Buchenau

. Jurgen Schneider

. Dieter Stormer

. Olaf Sauerland

. Marco Bechte

. Gerd Gottschlich

. Michael Olbo6ter

. Hans Rudolph

. Martin Zange

. Manfred Schneider
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Blau-Gold Essen
MGC Essen-Hiige!
Blau-Gold Essen
Dortmund-Brechten
Blau-Gold Essen
Wuppertaler BV
Blau-Gold Essen
Blau-Gold Essen
Grin-Gold Bad Hamm

CGC SchloR Cappenberg

Wuppertaler BV
CGC Zillertal

CGC Rauschenberg
Blau-Gold Essen
Dortmund-Brechten
Blau-Gold Essen

CGC SchioR Cappenberg

Wuppertaler BV
Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
MTS Tegel

Blau-Gold Essen
Griin-Gold Bad Hamm

CGC SchloR Cappenberg

CGC Rauschenberg
Blau-Gold Essen
CGC OQOelde

CGC SchloR Cappenberg

Grin-Gold Bad Hamm
Wuppertaler BV
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Blau-Gold Essen
CGC Rauschenberg
CGC Oelde

CGC Qelde
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33
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29
28
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35
35
30
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33
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40
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113
122
115
112
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131
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129
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441
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456
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464
471
473
479
486
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507
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524
526
544

103 n. St.
103 n. St.
104

106
108/6/0/31
108/6/0/18
110/5
110/7

111

112/6
112/9
115/4
115/5
115/10
116/2/0/33
116/2/0/28
116/5
117/4
i17/0
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120/6
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121/3
121/7
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123

128
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132

137/ 7
137/13
146

152

27,31

27,56
27,63
28,50
28,75
29,00
29,44
29,56
29,94
30,38
30,50
31,69
32.6

32,‘/5a
32,88
34,00
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26,00
26,50
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29,25
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34,25
34,25
36,50
38,00



DAMEN-EINZEL

1. Gerda Althoff

2. Renate Koch

3. Eva Weber

4. Barbara Salhofer

5. Christiane Mané

6. Monika Reinker

7. Rosemarie Schneider

SENIOREN I-EINZEL
. Jochen Schnadt

. Karl Liking

. Erwin Schwarz

. Erhard Beck

. Hans Dorre

. Uwe-Jens Traulsen
. Karl-Heinz Mertens
. Erhard Miiller

. Ludwig Moll

10. Rolf Drecker

11. Joachim Urbansky
12. Hilmar Mielke

13. Ernst Krause

14. Heinz Hess

15. Richard Simat
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SENIORINNEN I-EINZEL
1. Hannelore Hausberg

2. Herta Dorre

3. Louise Simat

4. Ursula Bechte

SENIORINNEN II-EINZEL
1. Maria Gmerek

2. Fita Heibert

3. Erna Liiking

SENIOREN II-EINZEL
1. Wilhelm Hiegemann
2. Karl Gmerek

3. Paul Jung

JUNIOREN-EINZEL

. Markus Vinken

. Stephan Schroder

. Rainer Schneider

. René Wojak

. Christian Schmidt

. Michael Poch

. André Pripisni

. Ansgar Traulsen

. Thomas Barke

. Stefan Schneider

. Thomas Stein

. Christian Weber

. Frank Stormer

. Martin Miller

. Frank Schmitz

. Carsten Urbansky

. Oliver Baumker
tefan Schroter

. Martin Wenig

. Lars Nyga
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Dortmund-Brechten
Blau-Gold Essen
Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
CGC Zillertal
Blau-Gold Essen
Dortmund-Brechten
Blau-Gold Essen
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Grun-Gold Bad Hamm
Blau-Gold Essen
MGC Essen-Hiigel
Grin-Gold Bad Hamm
Blau-Gold Essen

CGC Rauschenberg
Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
MTS Tegel

KSV Baltrum
Blau-Gold Essen

CGC Rauschenberg
Grin-Gold Bad Hamm
Blau-Gold Essen

BGC Assindia Essen

Dortmund-Brechten
Grin-Gold Bad Hamm
BGC Assindia Essen
Wuppertaler BV

MGC Wittringen
Blau-Gold Essen
Griin-Gold Bad Hamm

Blau-Gold Essen
MGC Wittringen
BGC Assindia Essen

Blau-Gold Essen
Blau-Gold Essen
Blau-Gold Essen

MGC Wittringen

MGC Wittringen
Grin-Gold Bad Hamm
Wuppertaler BV
Blau-Gold Essen
Blau-Gold Essen
Blau-Gold Essen
Wuppertaler BV

CGC Schlof Cappenberg
CGC Schlol Cappenberg
Grun-Gold Bad Hamm
Wuppertaler BV
Blau-Gold Essen

CGC Qelde

MGC Wittringen

CGC Schlofl Cappenberg
Blau-Goid Essen
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32
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132

136
137
144

113
118
120

28,50
29,50
30,00
32,00
33,25
34,00
38,75

2525
26,50
27,00
27,75
28,50
29,25
29,75
31,00
31,25
31,50
32,25
32,75
33,00
33,50
34,50

27,75
29,00
28,25
33,00

34,00
34,25
36,00

28,25
29,50
30,00

25,75
28,25
28,75
28,75
29,75
29,75
29,75
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JUNIORINNEN-EINZEL

1
2
3
4

. Simone Simon
. Nicole Hisgen

. Kirsten Gehde

. Doris Roth

SCHULER-EINZEL

1
2
3
4
5
6

. Markus Spans

. Mario Barke

. Jérg Uedenhofen
. René Radschun

. Andre Schieffer

. Timo Kawetzki

7. Ulrich Schéning

SCHULERINNEN-EINZEL
1.

2
3
4

Bianca Husgen

. Iris Rohrig,

. Dagmar Streitblrger
. Petra Wierbriigge

Blau-Gold Essen
Blau-Gold Essen
Grin-Gold Bad Hamm
BGC Assindia Essen

Blau-Gold Essen
Blau-Gold Essen
MGC Wittringen
Blau-Gold Essen
MGC Wittringen
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CGC Oelde

Blau-Gold Essen
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CGC Geide

Griin-Gold Bad Hamm

33
30
35
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27
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34
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3226 32 3%
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31,25
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